LT1581CT7-2.5#06PBF
Part Number LT1581CT7-2.5#06PBF
Manufacturer ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)
Description IC CONV PENTIUM PROCESSR TO220-7

GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of LT1581CT7-2.5#06PBF
Manufacturer Part Number LT1581CT7-2.5#06PBF Category Integrated Circuits (ICs)
Manufacturer ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.) Description IC CONV PENTIUM PROCESSR TO220-7
Package / Case Tube Quantity Available 500
Voltage - Output 2.5V Voltage - Input 1.68 V ~ 6 V
Supplier Device Package TO-220-7 Flow 6 Series -
Packaging Tube Package / Case TO-220-7
Operating Temperature 0°C ~ 125°C Number of Outputs 1
Mounting Type Through Hole Moisture Sensitivity Level
(MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
Lead Free Status / RoHS
Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant Detailed Description - Converter, Intel Pentium® Voltage Regulator IC 1 Output TO-220-7 Flow 6
Base Part Number LT1581 Applications Converter, Intel Pentium®
LT1581CT7-2.5#06PBF 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find LT1581CT7-2.5#06PBF Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order LT1581CT7-
2.5#06PBF with warrantied and confidence. RFQ LT1581CT7-2.5#06PBF : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for LT1581CT7-2.5#06PBF
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
LT1580IT7-2.5#06PBF IC CONV PENTIUM PROCESSR TO220-7 ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.) 500 pcs
LT1581CT7-2.5#PBF IC LDO REGULATOR 10A 2.5V TO2207 ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.) 60 pcs
LT1584CT#PBF IC REG LINEAR POS ADJ 7A TO220-3 ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.) 264 pcs
LT1580IT#PBF IC LDO REGULATOR 7A ADJ TO220-5 ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.) 500 pcs
LT1584CM3.45 LT1584CM3.45 LT LT 1500 pcs
LT1581CT7#PBF IC LDO REGULATOR 10A ADJ TO220-7 ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.) 492 pcs
LT1584CT-3.38#PBF IC REG LINEAR 3.38V 7A TO220-3 ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.) 500 pcs
LT1580IT7-2.5#PBF IC LDO REGULATOR 7A 2.5V TO220-7 ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.) 500 pcs
LT1584CT LT1584CT LINEAR LINEAR 11205 pcs
LT1580IT7-2.5 LT1580IT7-2.5 LT LT 9 pcs
LT1584CT-3.3#PBF IC REG LINEAR 3.3V 7A TO220-3 ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.) 876 pcs
LT1580IR-2.5#PBF IC LDO REGULATOR 7A 2.5V DDPAK-7 ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.) 44 pcs
LT1581CT7-2.5 LT1581CT7-2.5 LT LT 1500 pcs
LT1581CT7 LT1581CT7 LT LT 1000 pcs
LT1580IT#06PBF IC CONV PENTIUM PROCESSR TO220-5 ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.) 500 pcs
LT1580IR-2.5#TRPBF IC LDO REGULATOR 7A 2.5V DDPAK-7 ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.) 500 pcs
LT1581IQ LT1581IQ LT LT 108 pcs
LT1584CM-3.3 LT1584CM-3.3 LT LT 1500 pcs
LT1584CT-3.3 LT1584CT-3.3 LT LT 5217 pcs
LT1584CT-3.38 IC REG LINEAR 3.38V 7A TO220-3 ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.) 4 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com